

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6461/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2010 in CRL.A. No.2239/2009, of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA TRHU CBI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM ANANTRAI DOSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija) |
| | Court Master | |